Schedule N213-49535-sMTNt-LG-1-1

Schedule information

Route: N213

Service change:

Day type:
Operator: LG - LONDON GENERAL
Option: 1

Schedule comment:

Timing points

Timing point

A SUTTON

CHMVBY Cheam Village Broadway

CHMVBY Cheam Village Broadway

CLRAGS Clarence Avenue, Coombe Girls School

CLRAGS Clarence Avenue, Coombe Girls School

DKGRTT Dickerage Road, The Triangle (Norbiton)

DKGRTT Dickerage Road, The Triangle (Norbiton)

KINGFB S KINGSTON, FAIRFIELD BUS STATION STAND

KINGFB Kingston, Fairfield Bus Station

KINGFB Kingston, Fairfield Bus Station

KINGTS Kingston, Tiffin School

NCHEQVC North Cheam, Queen Victoria, Cheam Common
Road

NCHEQVC North Cheam, Queen Victoria, Cheam Common
Road

NMALMR New Malden, Fountain Roundabout, Malden Road

NMALMR New Malden, Fountain Roundabout, Malden Road

NORBCH Norbiton Church

SUTTBR S SUTTON, BUSHEY ROAD STAND

SUTTBR Sutton, Bushey Road

49535 - SCHEDULE, STRUCTURAL
SMTNt - Special Mo-Th Nights/Tu-Fr Mornings

No. of vehicles used on

schedule:

Version:
Option comment:

Transit node

J6323  SUTTON BUS GARAGE

J803 CHEAM BROADWAY

J803 CHEAM BROADWAY

K409 CLARENCE AV DARLEY DRIVE
K410 LANGLEY GROVE

K407 CLARENCE AV THE TRIANGLE
K407 CLARENCE AV THE TRIANGLE
J6305  KINGSTON, FAIRFIELD BUS STATION
K110 FAIRFIELD BUS STATION

K110 FAIRFIELD BUS STATION

K201 LONDON RD TIFFIN SCHOOL
JCO08 NTH CHEAM QUEEN VICTORIA
JC08 NTH CHEAM QUEEN VICTORIA
K305 NEW MALDEN FOUNTAIN

K305 NEW MALDEN FOUNTAIN

K202 NORBITON CHURCH

J6834  SUTTON, BUSHEY ROAD STAND
J715 SUTTON GARAGE BUSHEY RD
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Implementation date:

Stop

A
16715
16716
33029
R0685
33034
BP4621
KINGFB
S
BP386
RO705
BP387
10840

29464
1789

1790
19542

19 March 2022

1
UNDEFINE

SUTTON

Cheam Broadway

Cheam Broadway

Coombe Girls School

Coombe Girls School

The Triangle

The Triangle

KINGSTON, FAIRFIELD BUS STATION

Fairfield Bus Station

Fairfield Bus Station

Norbiton Church / Tiffin Boys School
Church Hill Road

North Cheam / Queen Victoria
New Malden / The Fountain

New Malden / The Fountain
Norbiton Church

SUTTBR SUTTON, BUSHEY ROAD

S
18540

Sutton Bus Garage



SUTTBR
SUTTGN
SUTTPO
SUTTSC
WCPKSN
WCPKSN

Sutton, Bushey Road

Sutton Green

Sutton, Post Office (Grove Road)
Sutton, St.Nicholas Way/Cheam Road
Worcester Park Station

Worcester Park Station

J715
J714
J703
J706
KA13
KA13

N213-49535-sMTNt-LG-1-1

SUTTON GARAGE BUSHEY RD
SUTTON GREEN

SUTTON GROVE ROAD
SUTTON ST NICHOLAS WAY
WORCESTER PARK STATION
WORCESTER PARK STATION
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36783
33809
W42
35568
2022
2023

Sutton Bus Garage
Sutton Green

Sutton / Grove Road
Sutton Civic Centre
Worcester Park Station
Worcester Park Station



Crosslinks

This schedule has 5 trips with crosslinks.

N213-49535-sMTNt-LG-1-1

Previous Next Timing Point Time
Route Trip Route Trip

213 223 N213 2 SUTTON, BUSHEY ROAD STAND (SUTTBR S) 2455
213 221 N213 4 SUTTON, BUSHEY ROAD STAND (SUTTBR S) 2525
213 225 N213 6 SUTTON, BUSHEY ROAD STAND (SUTTBR S) 2555
N213 14 213 1 KINGSTON, FAIRFIELD BUS STATION STAND (KINGFB S) 2824
N213 16 213 5 KINGSTON, FAIRFIELD BUS STATION STAND (KINGFB S) 2856
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N213-49535-sMTNt-LG-1-1

Trip Duty Duty Bus KINGF KINGF NORBC DKGRT CLRAG NMALM WCPKS NCHEQ CHMVB SUTTS SUTTB SUTTB A Form Next
No. Start End Run BS B H T S R N VC Y C R RS Time Trip
No.

J6305 K110 K202 K407 K410 K305 KA13 JC08  J803 J706 J715 J6834 J6323
KINGF RO705 19542 33034 R0685 1789 2023 10840 16716 35568 36783 SUTTB A

BS RS

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
1 330 330 246 2534 2535 2539 2544 2545 2549 2553 2556 2558 2602 2605 2605 F
3 673 673 323 2604 2605 2609 2614 2615 2619 2623 2626 2628 2632 2635 2635 2655 10
5 671 671 321 2634 2635 2639 2644 2645 2649 2653 2656 2658 2702 2705 2705 2725 12
7 672 672 322 2704 2705 2709 2714 2715 2719 2723 2726 2728 2732 2735 2735 2755 14
9 673 673 323 2734 2735 2739 2744 2745 2749 2753 2756 2758 2802 2805 2805 2825 16
11 671 671 321 2804 2805 2809 2814 2815 2819 2823 2826 2828 2832 2835 2835 F
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Trip
No.

A

J6323
A

Dep.

2625

SUTTB SUTTB SUTTG SUTTP CHMV

RS R
J6834 J715
SUTTB 18540
RS
Dep. Dep.
2455 2455
2525 2525
2555 2555
2625
2655 2655
2725 2725
2755 2755
2825 2825

N

J714
33809

Dep.
2456
2526
2556
2626
2656
2726
2756
2826

0]

J703
W42

Dep.
2500
2530
2600
2630
2700
2730
2800
2830

BY

J803
16715

Dep.
2503
2533
2603
2633
2703
2733
2803
2833

N213-49535-sMTNt-LG-1-1

NCHE WCPK NMAL CLRA DKGR KINGT KINGF KINGF Bus
QvC SN MR GS TT S B BS Run
No.

JC08 KA13 K305 K409 K407 K201 K110 J6305
29464 2022 1790 33029 BP462 BP387 BP386 KINGF

1 BS
Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
2506 2509 2513 2517 2518 2522 2524 2524 246
2536 2539 2543 2547 2548 2552 2554 2554 323
2606 2609 2613 2617 2618 2622 2624 2624 321
2636 2639 2643 2647 2648 2652 2654 2654 322
2706 2709 2713 2717 2718 2722 2724 2724 323
2736 2739 2743 2747 2748 2752 2754 2754 321
2806 2809 2813 2817 2818 2822 2824 2824 322
2836 2840 2844 2848 2849 2854 2856 2856 323
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Duty
Start

330
673
671
672
673
671
672
673

Duty
End

330
673
671
672
673
671
672
673

Form
Time

2534
2604
2634
2704
2734
2804

Next
Trip

© N 01w

11
213/1
213/5
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